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Women / XS / Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Latham895
NY World Class

9.350 9.400 9.2509.000 37.000
3T 2T 4 1T 1 

1 

Alyssa Vandenburgh757
NY World Class

9.275 9.400 9.2509.050 36.975
6 2T 1T 1T 2 

2 

Ashlyn Bardack754
NY World Class

9.400 9.650 9.0508.475 36.575
2 1 10 3 3 

3 

Miriam Vitkavage755
NY World Class

9.650 9.050 8.8008.750 36.250
1 6T 7T 6T 4 

4 

Katelyn Toth748
NY World Class

8.975 9.400 8.5009.050 35.925
9 2T 1T 12 5 

5 

Emily Bennett758
NY World Class

9.325 9.050 8.7008.750 35.825
5 6T 7T 10 6 

6 

Margaret Granger227
NY spendwood School

8.825 9.000 8.8009.050 35.675
10 9 1T 6T 7 

7 

Sara Geisser760
NY World Class

9.250 8.700 8.3758.950 35.275
7 14 5 14 8 

8 

Sydney Weiss894
NY World Class

8.650 9.325 8.8258.275 35.075
12 5 11 5 9 

9 

Cara Bevevino747
NY World Class

9.000 8.950 8.8008.025 34.775
8 10T 13 6T 10 

10 

Sydney Valcik278
NY spendwood School

8.300 8.850 8.7508.800 34.700
14T 13 6 9 11 

11 

Abby Ross752
NY World Class

8.600 8.950 9.0007.850 34.400
13 10T 14 4 12 

12 

Lindsay Rusnak741
NY World Class

8.750 8.900 8.3008.150 34.100
11 12 12 15 13 

13 

Hanna LaPointe897
NY World Class

9.350 9.050 8.4007.025 33.825
3T 6T 15 13 14 

14 

Lindsay Palmer213
NY spendwood School

8.300 8.400 8.6008.500 33.800
14T 15 9 11 15 

15 
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